
Welcoming Week: September 8 – 17, 2023 
Satuday 9/9
9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Segundo Encuentro de Padres Empoderados 
Registration Link • Contact: Ivan Ramirez • ivan@revedkc.org 

Sunday 9/10
1:00 – 8:00 p.m.

Celebrate AMERI’KANA
Registration Link • Contact: Enrique Chi • enrique@artasmentorship.org 

Tuesday 9/12
5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Know Your Rights 
Registration Link • Contact: Jenny Garmon • jennygarmon@kclibrary.org 

Wednesday 9/13
10:00 – 11:00 a.m.

Welcoming KC Naturalization Ceremony 
Contact: Dani Bennett • dbennett@kcchamber.com

Thursday 9/14 
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.

Welcoming Garden Party
Contact: Amy Coffman • acoffman@literacykc.org

Monday 9/18
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.

JVS Global Table to Go 2023  
Registration Link • Contact: Kate Jacobs • kjacobs@jvskc.org

Thursday 9/21
5:00 – 8:00 p.m.

Folklore – Celebration of Hispanic Heritage Month 
Registration Link • Contact: Luis Padilla • padilla@frescomktg.com  

Tuesday 9/26
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.

JVS Global Table to Go 2023  
Registration Link • Contact: Kate Jacobs • kjacobs@jvskc.org

Click on the registration link for event location and additional information

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfod_XicCVKwStTWpicHwKQDjt0UZbrPd4fVgZUAqZMxPthFA/viewform?fbzx=5328762336827751971
https://amerikana.tv/celebrate-amerikana-festival
https://kclibrary.org/events-activities-calendar/adults/know-your-rights
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/global-table-to-go-2023-tickets-677066442957?aff=ebdssbdestsearch
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/folklore-2023-tickets-698770239597?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/global-table-to-go-2023-tickets-677066442957?aff=ebdssbdestsearch

